
 

 

 

Additional Household Services 

 
Ward North American 
understands when you’re 
looking at moving to a new 
place or just settling in; 
sometimes you need a 
company that can take care of 
the small things. 
 
As one of the largest relocation 
companies in the southwest, 
we understand how important 
it is to build relationships with 
reputable companies.   
 
We have taken the time to 
share with you a list of 
companies that we trust will do 
the job you need done. 
Whether you’re selling your old 
place or taking care of the 
small things at your new place, 
it’s nice to have someone there 
to help, so that you can relax. 
 
Call us if there is anything that 
we can do for you, otherwise 
give someone a call from our 
list and let them help you get 
your house ready to sell, make 
things right at your new home, 
or take care of those items you 
just need done.      

Ward North American  

4302 W . Buckeye Road  
Sui te  #111  
Phoenix,  AZ 85043 
Phone:  (602) 233-0150  
Fax:   (602) 233-0155  

 

  

 

  

Realty Company Rimsza Realty – Bill Rimsza, (602) 264-1881 
 rimszarealty@mindspring.com 
  
Heating & Air Conditioning  Donley Service Center – Mike Donley, (602) 997-6115 
 mgdonley@donleyservice.com 
  
Insurance Hester, Heitel & Associates – John Heitel, (602) 230-7726 
 jheitel@hesterheitel.com 
  
Home Computer Services ACCRAM – Traci Aldano, (602) 264-0288 
 tracih@accram.com 
  
Locksmith ACME Locksmith – Robert Vallelunga, (480) 380-2263 
 robert@acmelocksmith.com 
  
Veterinarian Phoenix Dog/Cat Hospital – Dr. David Tower, (602) 274-0561 
 dpairodocs@aol.com 
  
Electrician Kortman Electric Inc. – Kerwin Kortman, (602) 256-6103 
 kdk@kortmaninc.com  
  
Residential Interior Design Firm Bella Art Décor – Annette Grover, (623) 465-8615 
 belartdecor@msn.com 
  
Floral & Gifts McDonald Floral & Gifts – Carlo Espinoza, (602) 277-3335 
 mcdonaldfloral@aol.com 
  
Landscaper Desert Designer – Rob Plowright, (480) 921-9111 
 rdesertdesigner@yahoo.com 
  
Personal Property Appraisers A-Z Appraisal & Estate – Tom Helms, (602) 319-4207 
 The123@cox.net 
  
Pest & Termite Control Arizona Exterminating Co. – Bert Putterman, (602) 275-8555 
 bputterman@azext.com 
  
Insulation Banker Insulation – Gary Banker, (602) 273-1261 
 gbanker@bankerinsulation.com 
  
Painting & Wall Covering Davidson-Bohannon Painting – Terry Davidson, (602) 279-6779 
 DavidsonBohannon@attglobal.net 
  
Travel Agency Hager’s Journey – Marion Hager, (623) 974-4690 
 marion@hagertvlgp.com 
  
Auto Body, Painting & Detail Tanner Collision – Mike Tanner, (602) 279-5533 
  
Mold Remediation, Water Clean  AZ Carpet & Restoration – Russ Van Allsburg, (602) 257-8444 
Up, Carpet & Tile Cleaning russ@azcarpet.com 
  
Pool Cleaning & Repair The Pool Tile King – Douglas Skaff, (602) 870-2930 
 dskaff@pooltileking.com 
  
Mortgage Broker CFS Mortgage – Chriss Carr, (602) 354-0530 
 chriss@cfs-mortgage.com 
  
Residential Contractor Furcini Construction – Jim Furcini, (602) 279-0200 
 jim@furcini.com 
  
Home Entertainment Equipment Hi-FI Sales Audio Video – Dave Ross, (602) 956-3490 
 dave@hifisalesav.com 
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